DOME LIGHTS
Ideal for indirect
homogeneous illumination of
curved surfaces or objects.
COMPACT DESIGN
HOMOGENOUS LIGHT FIELD
UNIVERSAL MOUNTING
ROUGH, METAL HOUSING
Ordering Code
DL 120 R
DLU 90 R
Dome Light active illumination area wavelength
CONFIGURATION WAYS OF USE
model series active illumination area wavelength
DL-120W 120 mm white
DL-120B 120 mm 470 nm
DL-120R 120 mm 633 nm
DL-160W 160 mm white
DL-160B 160 mm 470 nm
DL-160R 160 mm 633 nm
DL-210W 210 mm white
DL-210B 210 mm 470 nm
DL-210R 210 mm 633 nm
model series active illumination area wavelength
DLU-90W 90x90 mm white
DLU-90B 90x90 mm 470 nm
DLU-90R 90x90 mm 633 nm
DLU-140W 140x90 mm white
DLU-140B 140x90 mm 470 nm
DLU-140R 140x90 mm 633 nm
DL
DLU
POWER
0V TRIG
+24V PWM 0V
OUT LIGHT
INPUT
1 2 3 4
+24V
CM-01
DIMMER
OUT
INTENSITY
1 2 3 4
POWER
0V TRIG
+24V PWM 0V
OUT LIGHT
INPUT
1 2 3 4
+24V
CM-01
DIMMER
OUT
INTENSITY
1 2 3 4
A
C
A
C
B
Model A Ø (mm) C height (mm) Active lighting area Weight
DL-120… 181 88 Ø114 479 g
DL-160… 232 110,2 Ø161 872 g
DL-210… 271 132,5 Ø208 905 g
Model A length
(mm)
B width (mm) C height
(mm)
Active lighting area Weight
DLU-90… 134 118 69 90 × 90 mm 157 g
DLU-140... 180 118 69 140 × 90 mm 210 g
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT
BASIC ELECTRIC PARAMETERS
Universal illumination intensity controller
Trigger signal input